
Body celkom 1.Kolo 2.Kolo 3.Kolo
1 GUARD STEEL TRANS KLUB KICKBOX KOŠICE 129 129 0 0

2 KICKBOXING KLUB
PANTER PREŠOV

68 68 0 0

3 NVR GYM O.Z. 60 60 0 0

4 HUDY ACADEMY 51 51 0 0

5 KICKBOX LEON
REVÚCA

48 48 0 0

6 KICKBOX MK GYM LM 47 47 0 0

7 RBK KICKBOX
HUMENNÉ

45 45 0 0

9 RAPTORS KICKBOX
CLUB TRNAVA

43 43 0 0

10 KICKBOX BODY GYM
POPRAD

38 38 0 0

11 PAGA GYM 38 38 0 0

12 WAKO UKRAINE 33 33 0 0

13 TITANS, O.Z. 32 32 0 0

14 ŠPORTOVÝ KLUB
POLÍCIE BANSKÁ BYSTRICA

31 31 0 0

15 KLUB SPORTOWY
AKADEMICKI EVAN

30 30 0 0

16 KICK-BOX LEON
HNÚŠŤA

30 30 0 0

17 FORTIS 27 27 0 0

18 PERÚN GYM TRNAVA 25 25 0 0

19 GORAL GYM 22 22 0 0

20 AKADÉMIA
BOJOVÝCH ŠPORTOV TYRNAVIA

21 21 0 0

21 ŠPORTOVÝ KICKBOX
KLUB MICHALOVCE

21 21 0 0

22 ERAWAN GYM 16 16 0 0

23 MINDA GYM 13 13 0 0

24 BLACK&GOLD
ANGELS S.E.

12 12 0 0

24 ŠKP POLICAJNÁ
ŠKOLA KOŠICE

12 12 0 0

26 BOXING CLUB
GALANTA

12 12 0 0

27 DREAM FIGHT GYM 10 10 0 0

28 KONSKY BOX
ACADEMY

8 8 0 0

28 K1 TEAM TERASA 8 8 0 0

28 GIANT GYM MUAY
THAI KOŠICE

6 6 0 0

31 KICKBOX CLUB
BARDEJOV

5 5 0 0

32 ”ASSASSIN” 3 3 0 0

34 0 0 0 0
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